ELLMA TER 1494 Bell Mill Road, P.O. Box 456,
w Tillsonburg, Ontario, Canada, N4G 4J1
www. WELLMASTER. .ca

WELD RINGS Toll Free: 1-800-387-9355
Phone: (519) 688-0500

rax: (519) 688-0563
email: Wells@wellmaster.ca

B N ¢
Part Number: U
M4506253 Tube
Description: -
WELD RING

59/16” X 5” LONG, NO MACHINED FACE, 5.875” O.D.

5.8800”

5.6175”

5.1955”

5.0000”

5.6175"

_I/V Make a Difference.




